
Join us for your Christmas celebrations this December.

For only £145 per person you'll receive a day meeting package, 
drinks reception, three course set dinner, entertainment and 

an overnight stay. 

And if that's not enough to entice you, we'll also give you a 
complimentary breakfast before you head on your journey. 

To find out more please visit: Ashornehill.co.uk/christmas
Alternatively, please contact our team on: enquiries@ashornehill.co.uk 

or call 01926 488008

A Celebration to Remember

£145
per person

Celebration Timings
4:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

10:00pm

1:00am

9:00 – 10:30am

11:30am

Check in

Bar open

Cocktail & canapés

Take a seat for dinner

Three-course dinner served

Head to the bar

Last orders at the bar

Breakfast is served

Check out

Early Bird
Special Offer

A complimentary glass 
of Prosecco on arrival*

*when you book before 
30th September.

For


