

## A Celebration to Remember

Join us for your Christmas celebrations this December.

For only £145 per person you'll receive a day meeting package, drinks reception, three course set dinner, entertainment and an overnight stay.

And if that's not enough to entice you, we'll also give you a complimentary breakfast before you head on your journey.

## **Celebration Timings**

4:30pm	Check in
5:00pm	Bar open
7:00pm	Cocktail & canapés
7:45pm	Take a seat for dinner
8:00pm	Three-course dinner served
10:00pm	Head to the bar
1:00am	Last orders at the bar
9:00 – 10:30am	Breakfast is served
11:30am	Check out

For £145 per person



\*when you book before 30th September.